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ADMISIÓN TRASBORDO 2025 

Pre-Kínder 

N° NOMBRE 

1 Chassintruber Ossa, José 

2 Huirimilla Toledo, Mateo 

3 Morales Marfull, Ana Paula 

4 Morales Marfull, María Gracia 

5 Ovando Curti, Josefa 

6 Tramon Del otero, Alonso 

7 Zuñiga Contreras, Matías 

 

Kínder  

N° NOMBRE 

1 Berg Torrealba, Inés 

2 Castro Bustamante, Arik 

3 Daneck Illanes, Elisa 

4 Daneck Illanes, Andrés 

5 Ibarra Dippel, vicente 

6 Marabolí Villar, Elena 

7 Moukarzel Barros, Joaquín 

8 Rodriguez Infante, Antonella 
 

 

Primero Básico 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

N° NOMBRE 

1 Araya Sepúlveda, Josefa 

2 Cáceres Olivares, Trinidad 

3 Daneck Illanes, Amalia 

4 Daneck Illanes, María 

5 Díaz Calisto, Dominga 

6 Encalada Leyton Fernanda 

7 González Biotti; julia 

8 León Aros, Vicente 

9 Meric Ramírez, José 

10 Pavez Asmad, Pedro 

11 Soto Moreno, Florencia 
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Segundo Básico 

N° NOMBRE 

1 Berg Torrealba, Arturo 

2 Canessa Hardy,  Felipe 

3 Chassin-Truber Ossa, Amelia 

4 Meric Ramírez, Dominga 

 

Tercero Básico 

N° NOMBRE 

1 Carter Gotuzzo, Francesca 

2 Chandia Serón, Dominga 

3 Chassin-Truber Ossa, Pedro Pablo 

4 Contreras González, Maite 

5 González Biotti, Isidora 

6 Nova Padilla, Agustina 

7 Valenzuela Davanzo, Olivia 

8 Wunderlich Montt, Pablo 

 

Cuarto Básico 

N° NOMBRE 

1 Alarcón Muñoz, Joaquín 

2 Babic Cruz, Rafaela 

3 Ibarra Dippel, Trinidad 

4 Kittsteiner Basualto, Magdalena 

5 Meric Ramírez, Juan 

6 Morales Maitland Isidora 

7 Palma Vaganay, Catalina 

8 Pavez Asmad, Fernanda 

9 Tramon Del Otero, Martín 

10 Villanueva Rodríguez, Diego 

 

Quinto Básico 

N° NOMBRE 

1 Baack Cabrera, Mateo 

2 Cattaneo Aranda, Benjamín 

3 Cortés González, Florencia 
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4 Gaete Ubeda, Emilia 

5 Illesca Ojeda, Catalina 

6 Marabolí Villar, Magdalena 

7 Silva Henríquez, Ignacio 

 

 

Sexto Básico 

N° NOMBRE 

1 Chuñil Bustos, Rocío 

2 Cortés González, Adolfo 

3 Medina Romero, Franco 

4 Medina Romero, Bruno 

5 Palma Baganay, Agustín 

6 Tramon Del Otero, Maite 

7 Villalba Pintos, Benjamín 

8 Wunderlich Montt, Sofía 

 

Séptimo Básico 

N° NOMBRE 

1 Araya Ruiz, Nicolás 

2 Blanco Varas, Florencia 

3 Silva Henriquez, Valentina 

 

Octavo Básico 

N° NOMBRE 

1 Araya Ruiz, Leonor 

2 Kittsteiner Basualto, Hans 

3 Palma Vaganay, Fernanda 

4 Valenzuela Davanzo, Emilia 

5 Villalba Pintos, Juan 
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I Medio 

N° NOMBRE 

1 Blanco Varas, Isidora 

2 Cáceres Olivares, Sofía 

3 Carter Gotuzzo, Sergio 

4 Gaete Ubeda, Sofía 

5 Illesca Ojeda, Manuel 

6 Kittsteiner Basualto, Trinidad 

7 Valenzuela Davanzo, Andrés 

8 Vergara Chaparro, Sofía 

 

II Medio 

N° NOMBRE 

1 Daneck Brand Renata  

 

III Medio 

N° NOMBRE 

1 Araya Ruiz, Pedro  

2 Carter Gotuzzo, Danitza 
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